v

5
£
N

the

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ©
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

KETTLE MORAINE YMCA
Feith Family Ozaukee Branch

465 Northwoods Rd., Port Washington, Wl 53074 | 262.268.9622 | www.kmymca.org

Ben Breuer

Day Camp Director
bbreuer@kmymca.org
262-235-9617

KimJans

Director of Healthy
Living
kjans@kmymca.org
262-235-9632

ASK
ABOUT 24/7
ACCESS AT TH|

Tyler Curran
Membership Lead
tcurran@kmymca.org

Jake Klein

School Age and Day
Camp Coordinator
jklein@kmymca.org

Michelle Doughty
School Age Director
mdoughty@kmymca.org
262-808-8279

Abby Kuge
Housekeeping
Supervisor
akuge@kmymca.org
262-235-9620

mmccann@kmymca.org
262-247-1015

Cheyenne Gilbert

Mental Health Manager

cgilbert@kmymca.org
262-247-1052

Karrin Miller
Membership Director
kmiller@kmymca.org
262-235-9619

Joel Guidinger

School Age Director
jguidinger@kmymca.org
262-235-9640

Emma Rappe
Aquatics Manager
erappe@kmymca.org
262-235-9633

Amanda Jacoby
Feith Family Ozaukee
Child Care Site Director
ajacoby@kmymeca.org
262-235-9631

Steve Street
School Age and Day

Camp Coordinator
sstreet@kmymca.org
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